

1 Percent Lists Expands into Indiana with New Franchise Location

This launch is part of 1 Percent Lists' commitment to make professional real estate services more accessible and affordable.

COLUMBUS, INDIANA, UNITED STATES, May 1, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- 1 Percent Lists, the innovative real estate brokerage known for its 1% commission model, is proud to announce the grand opening of its newest franchise, 1 Percent Lists



<u>Indiana</u> Real Estate. This marks a significant milestone in the company's expansion, bringing a revolutionary approach to real estate to the Hoosier State.

"Drew Wyant, the owner of the new Indiana location, stated, "We are excited to introduce the 1 Percent Lists model to Indiana. Our goal is to change how real estate is done in the state by offering full-service listings for just 1% commission, which can save our clients thousands of dollars."

1 Percent Lists Indiana will provide the same full range of services as traditional brokerages, including listing in MLS, marketing, signage, photography, and more, all for a fraction of the typical cost. This launch is part of 1 Percent Lists' commitment to make professional real estate services more accessible and affordable.

1 Percent Lists was on the Inc 500 in 2021 for one of the fastest growing real estate brokerages in the United States. They were also on the Inc Vet 100 (for veteran owned businesses) in 2022. 1 Percent continues to grow rapidly, now having locations in 20 different states throughout the country.

"Grant Clayton, CEO of 1 Percent Lists, added, "Our expansion into Indiana represents a significant step forward in our mission to transform the real estate industry nationwide. We are confident that the Indiana market will benefit greatly from our innovative model."

1 Percent Lists Indiana will leverage the latest technology and market strategies to offer unparalleled service to its clients. Home sellers in Indiana will now have access to a full suite of real estate services for only a 1% listing fee, significantly lower than the traditional 6%.

For additional information about the grand opening or to learn more about <u>1 Percent Lists</u> <u>Indiana Real Estate</u>'s services, please visit <u>https://1percentlistsindiana.com/</u> or call at 812-764-0170

About 1 Percent Lists

1 Percent Lists is a national real estate franchise offering full-service real estate brokerage for only 1% commission. The company seeks to provide cost-effective solutions for home sellers, focusing on efficiency and excellent service. 1 Percent Lists has franchises across the United States and continues to grow as more clients learn the benefits of their model.

Drew Wyant
1 Percent Lists Indiana Real Estate
+1 812-343-4938
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/708098600

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.